	PLEASE RE	AD ALL INS	TRUCTION	S BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM.		
	PPLICATION FOR NSTATEMENT		A DEPARTME Glenda E. H Secretary of	State		FILED 03 OCT 24 PH 12: 2	<i>ר</i>	
DOCUMENT # P9500001_1746					TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
P.A.W	. & SON TRANSPOR	TATION, INC	D.				•	
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					rems	TATEMENT	03_	
11216 MERCEDES ST. PO BOX 32 SPRING HILL FL 34609 CAPRON IL			3					
		US				000240752	60 **150.00	
	e addresses are incorrect in any way, i Principal Office Address, If Applicable				corporated or Qualified			
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite			uite, Apt. #, etc. 5.				10/1995	
City & State		City & State	City & State		36-3569056		Not Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip	Cour	ntry	6. CERTIFICAT		5 Additional Fee required or a Certificate of Status	
7. Name	s and Street Addresses of Each Office		- <u>1</u>					
Title(s) 1	Name of Officers 2 and/or Directors 3			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director		City / State / Zip		
Ρ	ANDERSON, PATRICIA A	8855 EDSON R	D		CAPRON IL 61012			
VP	GARY J. ANDERSON 11233 MERCED			DES ST.	SPRING HILL FL			
Ť	ANDERSON, PATRICIA A 8855 EDSON			OAD	CAPRON IL 61012			
S	ANDERSON, AMBER M S		13906 DENNY RD			CAPRON IL 61012		
		•			1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u>.</u>				K	10/21			
	8. Name and Address of Cu	rrent Registered Ag	jent	Name	Name Address of New Registered Agent			
	(J. ANDERSON		مرزوم مرور	Street Address (F	P.O. Box Number	is Not Acceptable)	<u></u>	
11233 MERCEDES ST. SPRING HILL FL 34609				Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
• • • •				City		State FL	Zip Code	
10. I, beir	ng appointed the registered agent of t	he above named opr	poration, am familiar	with and accept the o	bligations of Sect		і	
Signature								
Registere		REGISTERED A	GENT MUST SIGN	<u> </u>		Date <u>0 8~</u>	05	
this re owed	fy that I am an officer or director or the sinstatement application, the reason for by the corporation have been paid an s application is true and accurate, and	r dissolution has bee d the names of indivi	n eliminated, the cor iduals listed on this f	porate name satisfies orm do not qualify for	the requirements an exemption un	s of section 607.0401 or 617.04	01, F.S., that all fees	
SIGNA			Survey A		derson) /0-18-03 (Date Da	7.5.56725 81 viime Phone #	

P.A.H. TRUCKIAB

I.C.C. COMMON/CONTRACT CARRIER MC239500 8855 EDSON RD. CAPRON, IL. 61012

To Whom it May Concern:

I recieved no other notification prior to this application. Please accept my check for \$150.

Sincerely, Patiricia Anderson) de note